EV 1 TONY WATKINS SINGLES

87 SHOOTERS
AA CLASS GARY HITE 100
A CLASS RICK RUGGLES 100
c/0 CALLAHAN HEALY 100 wiNNER 24,25,23,25
B CLASS LARRY RANSTROM 98
C CLASS EMILEE WOLVERTON 97
D CLASS KELLY FAIRBANKS 97
VET ROBERT CLEMENT 100
LADY RENAE POSELEY JAMES 97
JR JACK NELSON 87
GUN DRAW SCORE LARRY RANSTROM 98

DUSTIN LICKLEY

LLOYDE HERBST

ROBERT GREEN

JEFF WRIGHT

STAN WELTON WINNER
ROLAND CLARK

EV 2 100 HANDICAP

81 SHOOTERS
19-22 YARDS KODY KLUNDT 95
23-25.5 YARDS CALLAHAN HEALY 96
26-27 YARDS ROBERT CLEMENT 97
c/o GARY HITE 97 WINNER 24
DRAW SCORE ABE WILSON 90
DUSTIN LICKLEY WINNER
VET RICK ERICKSON 95
LADY LYNELLE WHITAKER 93

EV 3 GARY CAHOON DOUBLES

79 SHOOTERS
AA CLASS STAN WELTON 98
A CLASS JUSTIN SLOAN 99
B CLASS GAIL JONES 96
C CLASS ABE WILSON 93
c/o GARY HITE 93 WINNER 46
KELLY FAIRBANKS 93
D CLASS BOB MILLER 87
c/O EMILEE WOLVERTON 87
CONNIE LANCASTER 87 WINNER 47
VET GREGORY YOCUM 97
LADY LAHOMA TURNER 90

DRAW SCORE RENAE POSELEY JAMES 72



EV 4 RANDY ADAMS DOUBLES

87 SHOOTERS
CHAMPION
AA CLASS
A CLASS
B CLASS

S/0
C CLASS
D CLASS
LADY
VETERAN
DRAW SCORE

JUSTIN SLOAN
JUSTIN BODILY
JEFF WRIGHT
CALLAHAN HEALY
TIMOTHY DOOLAN
TOM KIRKDORFFER

DONNA KIRKDORFFER

PATRICIA YOCUM
ROBERT GREEN
JACKIE LOVE

EV 5 ROBIN WATKINS SINGLES

108 SHOOTERS
AA CLASS
c/o

A CLASS
c/o

B CLASS

C CLASS

D CLASS
LADY
VETERAN
JUNIOR
DRAW SCORE

EV 6 100 HANDICAP
97 SHOOTERS

19-22 YARDS
23-25.5 YARDS
26-27 YARDS
VETERAN

LADY

DRAW SCORE

SCOTT ABO

JEFF WRIGHT
JUSTIN BODILY
DUSTIN LICKLEY
ROGER LIPPINCOTT
BRETT DESPAIN
EMILEE WOLVERTON
RICH ADAMS

TINA WRIGHT
CONNIE LANCASTER
WILLIAM BRYAN
CALLAHAN HEALY
KENT HARRIS
MATTHEW MEYER
CORY DUDLEY
STEVE SPENCER
ALLEN PALMER
CONNIE LANCASTER
JOE TURNER

WILLIS NORTON

BRETT DESPAIN

RICK RUGGLES
JUSTIN BODILY

BOB MILLER

EMILEE WOLVERTON
RANDY ADAMS

99
98
94
98 WINNER 18
98
92
84
87
95
72

100
100
100 WINNER 25,25
99
99
99 WINNER 25
99
98
95
96
99

96

97
97
98
96
93



EV 7 CARL & LEONA SMITH 200 SINGLES

105 SHOOTERS
CHAMPION

AA CLASS

AA CLASS RUNNER UP

S/O

A CLASS
A CLASS RUNNER UP
S/O

B CLASS

B CLASS RUNNER UP
C CLASS

C CLASS RUNNER UP
D CLASS

D CLASS RUNNER UP
VET

LADY

JUNIOR

DRAW SCORE FH GUN
DRAW SCORE SH GUN

SPUD STOREY
LLOYDE HERBST
JEFF WRIGHT

STAN WELTON
JUSTIN BODILY
WILLIS NORTON

GREGORY YOCUM
RAY OGLE

BRETT DESPAIN
JOHN BLACKHALL
DEVIN DEVORE
GERALD COX
JACK MERRILL
RICH ADAMS
ISIAH ROSA

TINA WRIGHT
CHARLES TERRY
APRIL AMBROSE
CHRISTOPHER PAYNE
TAMMY HERBST
RICH ADAMS
JACK MERRILL
DAREL HOLCOMB
RICK RUGGLES
JIM KUNTZ

KENNETH VANDERPOOL

WAYLON KLUNDT
GENE VIGIL

SCOTT ABO
WAYNE MCCULLEY

200
199

198
198
198 WINNER 25

198
199
198
198
198 WINNER 24
195
192
195
191
192
180
199
181
175

70

97

WINNER



EV 8J) & J AUTO BODY & WESTERN MECHANICAL HANDICAP

85 SHOOTERS
19-22 YARDS
23-25.5 YARDS
26-27 YARDS
VETERAN

LADY

DRAW SCORE GUN

EV 9 100 HANDICAP
97 SHOOTERS
19-22 YARDS
23-25.5 YARDS
S/O
26-27 YARDS
S/O

VETERAN
S/O

LADY
DRAW SCORE GUN

RICH ADAMS

GARY JONES JR

CORY DUDLEY

SPUD STOREY
DONNA KIRKDORFFER
TINA WRIGHT
JEFFREY DUPUIS

EMILEE WOLVERTON
WADE MASON
ROGER LIPPINCOTT
STUART WELTON
GARY HITE

JUSTIN BODILY
ROBERT GREEN
GAIL JONES

JIM FULTZ

JACKIE LOVE

ABE WILSON

RICK ERICKSON

EV 10 HIRNING BUICK GMC HANDICAP

97 SHOOTERS
CHAMPION
S/O

19-22 YARDS

23-25.5 YARDS
S/O

26-27 YARDS

VETERAN

LADY

DRAW SCORE GUN

JACKIE MORRIS
WADE MASON
AUBREY FOGARTY
JACKIE MORRIS
CLAY WELLS
LLOYDE HERBST
AUBREY FOGARTY
DAREL HOLCOMB
TINA WRIGHT
CLAY WELLS

TOM KIRKDORFFER
JIM CAHOON
LLOYDE HERBST
JEFF WRIGHT

97
98
97
97
91
95
95 WINNER

97

98 WINNER 24,24
98

95

95 WINNER24,24,2
95

93

93 WINNER 25
93

91

80 WINNER

80

97
97 WINNER 25
97
97
94
94 WINNER 23
97
95
92
94

WINNER



HOA

AA CLASS
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
VET
LADY

HAA

AA CLASS
S/0
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
VET
LADY

HOA PINS
CHAMPION
AA CLASS
A CLASS

B CLASS

C CLASS

D CLASS

STAN WELTON

GAIL JONES

TOM KIRKDORFFER
MARVIN HEIMGARTNER
KELLY FAIRBANKS

SPUD STOREY

CONNIE LANCASTER

JEFF WRIGHT
JUSTIN BODILY
WADE MASON
TOM KIRKDORFFER
JACK MERRILL
KELLY FAIBANKS
ROBERT CLEMENT
CONNIE LANCASTER

STAN WELTON

SPUD STOREY

GAIL JONES

TOM KIRKDORFFER
MARVIN HEIMGARTNER
KELLY FAIRBANKS

1054
1047
1012

982
1019
1050
1000

386
386
384
373
369
368
385
364

1054
1050
1047
1012

982
1019

WINNER
9,20,9,10,10,20



